

Exh.1

..1..

Cri. Appeal. No.21 /2025
CNR No. MHSI01-000793-2025



ORDER BELOW EXH. 1

(Gopal Madhukar Dalavi

Vs.

The State Of Maharashtra)

Issue notice to Respondent.

Sindhudurg
Date - 25/08/2025

Sd/-
I/c. District Judge-1 and
Addl. Sessions Judge Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg-Oros.